SERVICE MEMENTO – 2023



Shri Jayantibhai H. Patel

Shri Jayantibhai Harivadandas Patel is Diploma in Textile Technology (DTT). He is actively associate with Abhinava Vidya Vihar School as Managing Director and Hon. Treasurer of The Textile Association (India) Ahmedabad Unit.

Shri Jayantilal Patel has wide experience of Weaving Department. He has worked in ARTEX Limited, Maneklal Harilal Mils, Raipur Mills Ltd.

Shri Jayantibhai has received various awards

- TAI-Ahmedabad Unit organized Special felicitation function for its Office Bearers on 22nd Aug, 2008. During this felicitation function he was honored with Silver Medal for appreciation of services rendered during the 9th International & 63rd AITC as well as TMEx'08 Exhibition in 2008.
- TAI-Ahmedabad Unit honoured him by giving Memento for best performance during Denim Conference held in 2010.
- He received at Unit level "Service Memento" from TAI-Ahmedabad Unit for best services rendered for the period 2017-19.
- TAI-Ahmedabad Unit awarded a token of appreciation memento during 80 years celebration of TAI birth anniversary held on 9th April, 2019.



On behalf of Shri Jayantibhai H. Patel, Shri A. D. Patel & Shri Rajeshkumar Shah are receiving the Memento



Shri Jayantibhai H. Patel is receiving Service Memento by the hands Shri R. K. Vij, President, Emeritus, TAI

Shri Jayantibhai H. Patel has been conferred and awarded with Service Memento for his dedicated services for the activities of TAI, Ahmedabad Unit during the 77th All India Textile Conference held on 16th March, 2024 at New Delhi.